Policy no. : Phone No : 9168547447 / 9769656839
Client Type : Corporate E-mail/Fax : insurance1190@gmail.com

shreyas.bhandari@newindia.co.in /  /

Premium(`) GST(`) Total(`) Total:(` in words) Receipt No. & Date

20,400           3,672        24,072 RUPEES TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND
SEVENTY-TWO ONLY

1000008924040043563
3 - 16/04/24

Details of risk covered under current year policy:

Deductible
s

Retroactive
Date

Jurisdiction Territory AOA AOA:AOY AOY Deductible
Type

(Amount/Pe
rcentage/A
mount &

Percentage
)

India Worldwide
excluding